VINCKE
O

your Hydraulic Brand

MOUNTING KIT FOR FRAME 71 B14 AC MOTORS

Couplings
Motor Side
VNKPPOTO502 Pt
8 @20
r
-
= | 7 =
= £ 3
) @4
P24
Group 1.0 Pump Side Description Part Number Weight (kg)
VNKPPO7T0501
3 Motor Side Coupling VNKPP070502 0.095
- : .
e Group 1.0 Pump Side Coupling VNKPP070501 0.050
Aluminium Flange VNKPP080202 0.30
Motor Flange Assembly Screw  4X DIN 912 M6X16 0.030
Manifold Flange Assembly 4X DIN 912 M8X25 0,060
Screw
Coupling Screw DIN 912 M6X8 -




MOUNTING KIT FOR FRAME 80 B14 AC MOTORS

Couplings

Motor Side
YNKPFOTOS03

20

5.50

ME

41, 50
—

Group 1.0 Pump Side
VNKPPOT0501

---E’--
[N A i

.40
50

@20

VINCKE
O

your Hydraulic Brand

Aluminum Flange: VNKPP080203

&. 50

133
117.40

8. 80
12

NNE

@an

@i1d

QN

i Number Welght (kg)

Motor Side Coupling
Group 1.0 Pump Side Coupling
Aluminium Flange

Motor Flange Assembly Screw

Manifold Flange Assembly
Screw

Coupling Screw

VNKPP070503
VNKPP070501
VNKPP080203

4X DIN 912 M6X16

4X DIN 912 M8X25

M6X8

0.125

0.050

0.310

0.030

0.060




VINCKE
O

your Hydraulic Brand

Couplings Aluminum Flange: VNKPP080204
B. 80
Motor Side 9&\ | I:‘ 16
VNKPPO70504 .,
e 1
= S W
B g, _
o 20
F
-1 | Mme LS @ 2
i ! //— ] = L=
1
L 1 /“
1
| i
!
$24 17
$38 133
Group 1.0 Pump Side
VNKPPO70501 Description Part Number Weight (kg)
Motor Side Coupling VNKPPQ070504 0.220
= Group 1.0 Pump Side Coupling VNKPP070501 0.050
~ ] o
g 8 Aluminium Flange VNKPP080204 0.390
o
" Motor Flange Assembly Screw  4X DIN 912 M8X16 0.050
20 i
@ Manifold Flange Assembly 4X DIN 912 M8X30 0065
Screw
Coupling Screw DIN 912 M6X8 -




Couplings

Motor Side
VNKPPOT0505

(=1
'".1 2

i M6
1

66
1

S

@28
@40

Group 1.0 Pump Side
VNKPP070501

5, 40
2550

@20

NN

N

Aluminum Flange: VNKPP080205

133
117. 40

/ = 8
N

VINCKE
O

our Hydraulic Brand

S

@110

@110

L]

58

Motor Side Coupling
Group 1.0 Pump Side Coupling
Aluminium Flange

Motor Flange Assembly Screw

Manifold Flange Assembly
Screw

Coupling Screw

VNKPPQ070504
VNKPP070501
VNKPP070204

4X DIN 912 M8X55

4X DIN 912 M8X30

DINM6X8

0.310

0.050

0.700

0125

0.065




	to index 23: 
	web 10: 
	to index 24: 
	web 11: 
	to index 28: 
	web 15: 
	to index 29: 
	web 16: 


